Uskrsnji medjunarodni miting 2022

Novi Sad, 16/4/2022

Disciplina 2
16/04/2022 - 11:20

Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free

10 godina i mladi
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang
9 godina i mladi

1. JOKIC, Lena

2. MILOSEVIC, Marlena
3. KOPRIVICA, Kalina
4. BEDEKOVIC, Nadja
5. BIKIC, Lena

6. SERATLIC, Marina

7. SUPUT, Nina

8. BELENZADA, Sara
9. MALICEVIC, Mia

10. SAVIC, Jovana

11. GERIC, Mila

12. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Mirna
13. BOSNJAK, Katarina
14. PETROVIC, Nevena
15. ICIN, Luna

16. BABIJANOVIC, Lucija
17. POPOVIC, Lena

18. TOMIC, Iva

19. JOVLJEVIC, Neda
20. ICIN, Iva

21. IVANOVIC, Sara

10 godina

1. STIPIC, Sara

2. PASTOR, Una
3. PAROCI, Loreta

4. MIHAJLOVIC, Olja
5. BANOVIC, Teodora
6. SDIKU, Lena

7. DANILINI, Darija

8. CEPON, Zara

9. PARDOVSKI, Lena
10. BOSANCIC, Tesa
11. PETKANIC, Sofija
12. MIHAJLOVIC, Mia
13. KARAHODA, Bjanka
14. CVETKOVIC, Nevena
15. CAKANJ, Petra

16. APRO, Jelena

17. VUCIC, Mia

18. NIKOLCIN, Elena
19. LJUBICIC, Emilija
20. BOGDANIC, Lena
21. KRSTIC, Teodora

VK-EXH SARAPKA, Martina

GR.
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Swim Star
Proleter
Bjelica
Spartak

Velika Kikinda
PK Arena 2015
Proleter
Spartak
Spartak Prozivka
Velika Kikinda
Bjelica

Srem

Spartak
Bjelica

Novi Sad
Spartak

Delfin Sabac
Dinamo
Spartak Prozivka
Novi Sad
Vojvodina

Spartak
Spartak
Spartak
Spartak Prozivka
Novi Sad
Dinamo

Novi Sad

PK Ljubljana
Proleter
Vojvodina
Proleter
Spartak Prozivka
PK Arena 2015
Dinamo
Spartak
Proleter
Proleter
Vojvodina
Vojvodina

Novi Sad
Vojvodina

Spartak

Vreme Bodova

36.97 238
39.68 192
4242 157
4447 137
4525 130
46.88 117
4715 115
4739 113
4747 112
4753 112
48.39 106
48.60 105
50.86 91
52.73 82
52.95 81
53.35 79
54.04 76
54.58 74
55.25 71
1:03.75 46
1:12.14 32
3297 336
3691 239
3785 222
3946 196
4149 168
41.82 164
42.02 162
42.32 159
42.84 153
4429 138
4434 138
4458 136
4520 130
47.10 115
4785 110
53.25 79
53.57 78
59.42 57
59.59 56
59.64 56
1:02.76 48
49.93 96

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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